Messerschmittring 54, 86343 Königsbrunn, Germany
      +49 8231 978268 0
It's time to save the world!
COMPANY
PROFILE
JANUARY

Garantiert
HIGH ENERGY YIELD
FLEXIBILITY
DURABILITY
335W - 660W
mono-crystalline PV module
mono-facial / bifacial
single / double glass
AURORA series
10
Aurora 182mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE415MD-108 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
AE550MD-144 530W - 550W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 720pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE415MD-108E 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120E 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132E 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
Aurora 182mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL SINGLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE415MD-108BS 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120BS 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132BS 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
AE550MD-144BS 530W - 550W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 720pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE415MD-108BD 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120BD 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132BD 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
AE550MD-144BD 530W - 550W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 720pcs
11
AURORA  SERIES  CATALOGUE
Aurora 166mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE380MC-120 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE380MC-120E 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144E 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
BIFACIAL SINGLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE380MC-120BS 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144BS 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE380MC-120BD 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144BD 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
Aurora 210mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE600ME-120 580W - 600W 2171x 1302 x 30mm 180pcs / 612pcs
AE660ME-132 640W - 660W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 144pcs / 612pcs
BIFACIAL SINGLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE600ME-120BS 580W - 600W 2171x 1302 x 30mm 180pcs / 612pcs
AE660ME-132BS 640W - 660W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 144pcs / 612pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE600ME-120BD 580W - 600W 2171x 1302 x 30mm 180pcs / 612pcs
AE660ME-132BD 640W - 660W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 144pcs / 612pcs
12
AURORA  SERIES  CATALOGUE
Deutsche
Qualität
Garantiert
MORE POWER
LESS DEGRADATION
415W - 700W
n-Type TOPCon PV module
mono-facial / bifacial
white / black frame
seriesMETEOR
13
14
METEOR  SERIES  CATALOGUE
Meteor 182mm cell (TOPCon)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE440CMD-108 420W - 440W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
AE485CMD-120 465W - 485W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 864pcs
AE580CMD-144 560W - 580W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 720pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE435CMD-108E 415W - 435W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE440CMD-108BDS 420W - 440W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
AE485CMD-120BDS 465W - 485W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 864pcs
AE580CMD-144BDS 560W - 580W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 720pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE435CMD-108BDE 415W - 435W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
Meteor 210mm cell (TOPCon)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE700CME-132BDS 680W - 700W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 612pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULE
AE700CME-132 680W-700W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 612pcs
Deutsche
Qualität
Garantiert
ENRICH YOUR
ENERGY YIELD
560W - 700W
silicon heterojunction PV module
half-cut cells
bifacial & double glass
seriesCOMET
15
Comet 210mm cell (HJT)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION 40ft HQ CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE580TME-110BDS 560W - 580W 2383 x 1095 x 35mm 936pcs
AE635TME-120BDS 615W - 635W 2171 x 1302 x 35mm 864pcs
AE700TME-132BDS 680W - 700W 2383 x 1302 x 35mm 720pcs
16
COMET  SERIES  CATALOGUE
Deutsche